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AdvocateName

UMA NATH
PANDEY
(A/U0032/2012)

PREM BABU
VERMA
(AIP0520/2012)

BHUPENDRA
PANDEY
(A/B0168/2012)

BIRENDRA
SINGH
(A/B0230/2012)

JITENDRA PAL
SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/J0203/2012)

RAHUL YADAV
(A/R2067/2023)

KULDEEP
KUMAR
(A/K0358/2012)

RAKESH PATI
TIWARI
(A/R0691/2012)

SUDHAKAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0136/2024)

RAJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0150/2012)

ONKAR SINGH
(A/00089/2012)

RAHUL
SHUKLA
(A/RO753/2023)

VIKRANT
GUPTA
(AIV0252/2012)

RAMA
SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/R0958/2012)

AMBRISH
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/A0531/2012)

AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A2194/2013)

DEVESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0172/2012)

RAVITENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH
CHANDEL
(A/R0603/2015)

PartyName

MANOJ SINGH
RAWAT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

HASMUDDIN @
HASMUKH
KHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

POOJA Vs
STATE OF UP

SANJAY SINGH
SENGAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MOHD ASIM
JALAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

HARIVANSH
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SALAUDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP

SALEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

VINAY KUMAR
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP

GAYA PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP

YATENDRA
PANWAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ASHU Vs STATE
OF UP

DINESH
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP

PHOOL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

ASHISH
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP

AMAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

GOPAL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

BRIJESH Vs
STATE OF UP
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97912026

94812026

28712026

UPHC050022482026

UPHC050022262026

UPHC050015032026

UPHC050024032026

UPHC050000102026

UPHC050011402026

UPHC050015622026

UPHC050017692026

UPHC050013972026

UPHC050016982026

UPHC050015362026

UPHC050010032026

UPHC050005202026

UPHC050008702026

UPHC050009922026

UPHC050023412026

UPHC050019212026

UPHC050018562026

UPHC050004282026
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NA528

BAIL
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SATISH
SHARMA
(A/S0688/2016)

DELEEP
KUMAR
CHAUDHAR
(A/D0186/2015)

AVINASH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1611/2012)

ASHFAQ
AHMED
ANSAR
(A/A1258/2012)

RAJESH
KUMAR PATEL
(A/R0390/2012)

KARMENDRA
KUMAR
(A/K0455/2021)

RAVI
SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R1190/2012)

ANKIT
KAPOOR
(A/A0908/2012)

AVINASH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(AJA1611/2012)

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S0442/2012)

RAVI
SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R1190/2012)

ALOK KUMAR
(A/A0191/2020)

SHARAD
KUMAR
(A/S0850/2012)

PRATIBHA
VOHRA
(AIP0954/2014)

ARVIND
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(AJA1204/2012)

JITENDRA
NATH SINGH
(A/J0280/2012)

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S0442/2012)

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
(A/D0243/2017)

SUNEEL
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0606/2023)

VIJAY KOL Vs
STATE OF UP

SUNIL TARKAR
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

JATIN
RAJWANSHI Vs
STATE OF UP

GOPI @
GAGANDEEP Vs
STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

RAJABABU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

AZHARUDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP

VEERPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

SARFARAJ Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

RAM KISHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

ROSHAN SAHNI
Vs STATE OF UP

ARVIND
GAUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP

ASHVANI
KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

JAISHANKAR
SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

SUSHIL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

ARMAAN Vs
STATE OF UP

REETA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ALTAF Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

SUMIT Vs STATE
OF UP

AKIB Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS
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06-01-2026

06-01-2026
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06-01-2026
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06-01-2026
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06-01-2026
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06-01-2026
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06-01-2026

06-01-2026
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115612026
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UPHC050024582026

UPHC050021062026

UPHC050008102026

UPHC050014472026

UPHC050012972026

UPHC050015102026

UPHC050025032026

UPHC050020152026

UPHC050010152026

UPHC050019472026

UPHC050020122026

UPHC050022632026

UPHC050010852026

UPHC050004302026

UPHC050022072026

UPHC050021692026

UPHC050010762026

UPHC050007662026

UPHC050024332026

NA528

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

NA528

BAIL

NABAIL

NA528

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

NABAIL
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BAIL

NABAIL
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HARIKRISHNA
TIWARI
(A/H0239/2020)

SHAMS
TABREZ ALAM
ANSARI

(A/S0565/2018)

KRISHNA
SHANKAR
(A/K0340/2012)

MANISH
KUMAR
(A/M0830
12024)

POOJA
CHAND
DWIVEDI
(A/P1197/2024)

AJEET KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0311/2012)

SARVESH
CHATURVEDI
(A/S1417/2017)

AJAY SENGAR
(A/A0285/2012)

RAHUL YADAV
(A/R0127/2021)

MUKESH
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(AIM0968
12013)

AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0578/2012)

JITENDRA
KUMAR
(A1J0326/2013)

ARVIND
SINGH
SENGAR
(AJA1241/2012)

SHAMS Uz
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

AMBREEN
MASROOR
(A/A0055/2022)

SUDHA DEVI
(A/S0671/2025)

AMIT KUMAR
VERMA
(A/A0087/2017)

RAJRSHI
GUPTA
(A/R0579/2012)

SHIVAM
SINGH
(A/S0724/2015)

HARIOM SINGH
@ CHAUDHARY
HARIOM SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

YOGESH
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

SURAJ KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

MANOJ @ ANUJ
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

SURAJPAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

DURGA SAROJ
Vs STATE OF UP

RAVIKANT
TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SURYAKANT
CHAURASIYA @
SURYA Vs
STATE OF UP

INDRAJEET @
BABLU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

CHANDRABHAN
@
CHANDRABHAN
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SANJEEV
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

JAY MAHOR Vs
STATE OF UP

NARENDRA
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

VIJAY BHATI @
VIJAY SINGH
BHATI Vs STATE
OF UP

SAJID ALI Vs
STATE OF UP

PAWAN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

AMIT Vs STATE
OF UP

LAL JI DWIVEDI
Vs STATE OF UP

NEMAPAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER
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05-01-2026

05-01-2026
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05-01-2026

05-01-2026
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05-01-2026

03-01-2026
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05-01-2026

05-01-2026

06-01-2026
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06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06/01/26, 4:23 pm
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66812026

118512026

44412026

96712026

58012026

84712026

84812026

122712026

98312026

70812026

50712026

76612026

79812026

69812026

79112026

49312026

118712026

95712026

63912026

UPHC050014082026

UPHC050023102026

UPHC050008202026

UPHC050018952026

UPHC050011752026

UPHC050016772026

UPHC050016782026

UPHC050023922026

UPHC050019282026

UPHC050014682026

UPHC050010012026

UPHC050015502026

UPHC050015932026

UPHC050014512026

UPHC050015832026

UPHC050009672026

UPHC050023122026

UPHC050018782026

UPHC050013232026

BAIL

BAIL

NA528

BAIL

CRLR

NA528

NABAIL
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BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
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KARUNESH
PRATAP
SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

ABHIJEET
PRATAP
SINGH
(AJ/A0037/2019)

GAURAV
TIWARI
(A/G0049/2012)

AMBREEN
MASROOR
(A/A0055/2022)

RAJESH
YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

ANKIT
KAPOOR
(A/A0908/2012)

VANDANA
GUPTA
(AV0010/2012)

AKHILESH
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0517/2019)

RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

AJEET KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0311/2012)

SHAMS ZAKI
KHAN
(A/S1932/2025)

SALILENDU
KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/S0058/2012)

AVINASH
PANDEY
(AIA1622/2012)

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
AGRAHARI
(A/D0255/2017)

VIVEK TIWARI
(A/V0600/2012)

RAVI JHA
(A/R0441/2018)

SRIJAN
PANDEY
(A/S2130/2022)

YASHARTH
OJHA (A/Y1601
12025)

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0239/2012)

ATUL
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP

RAKESH Vs
STATE OF UP

PRAMOD AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

WARIS ALI Vs
STATE OF UP

NITIL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

POONAM
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

HANIF @
HANNY AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

RAMJI SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MUKESH
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

CHANDRAWATI
DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP

FAEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

RAHUL MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

ASHISH Vs
STATE OF UP

CHARAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

SHAMSHAD Vs
STATE OF UP

ARVIND KUMAR
@ ANIL BIND Vs
STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

DHIRENDRA
ALIAS SONU Vs
STATE OF UP

SHUBHAM
SONKAR Vs
STATE OF UP

MAHESH
SONKAR Vs
STATE OF UP

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06/01/26, 4:23 pm
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70112026

81212026

105212026

90712026

39312026

96212026

69912026

20712026

108912026

98112026

110812026

117312026

114512026

11912026

43612026

106212026

79212026

UPHC050014562026

UPHC050016152026

UPHC050020682026

UPHC050017822026

UPHC050007162026

UPHC050018882026

UPHC050014522026

UPHC050003062026

UPHC050021432026

UPHC050019252026

UPHC050021792026

UPHC050022902026

UPHC050022442026

UPHC050001732026

UPHC050008032026

UPHC050020872026

UPHC050015842026

NA529

NABAIL

CRLR

BAILC

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

NABAIL

BAIL

BAIL

NA528

NABAIL

NA528

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
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SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/S0604/2012)

BRIJ LAL
SHUKLA
(A/B0288/2012)

VIJIT SAXENA
(A/V0219/2012)

JAI SHANKER
MISRA
(A1J1221/2017)

MANVENDRA
NARAIN
PATHAK
(AIM0382
/2012)

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/P0497/2012)

GUNJAN
SHARMA
(AIG0179/2012)

ROSHNI
IBRAHIM
(AIR2244/2022)

AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0206/2012)

BHUVNESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0177/2012)

BALBEER
SINGH
(A/B0055/2012)

RAMESH
CHANDRA
AGRAHARI
(A/R0988/2012)

SUNEEL
KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

MOHAMMAD
QAIS (A/M2005
12022)

RAVINDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(AIR1557/2012)

KALP DEV
MISHRA
(A/K0357/2017)

RAVINDRA
SHARMA
(A/R1892/2013)

RAM SAKAL
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

PRAVESH Vs
STATE OF UP

JITENDRA URF
SACHIN
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

UMESH
CHANDRA
BHARADWAJ Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SANNI @
SUNNY
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP

AMIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

SANTOSH
GUJRATI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SAYED ANZAR
-UL-ISLAM @
ANZAR PASHA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

KRISHNAKANT
BHUSHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

GUDDI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

PAPPU @
PAPPU
KUSHAWAHA
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SUDHEER
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

RAGHVENDRA
SINGH PATEL @
RAVENDRA @
MOCHHA GURU
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

AMAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

ALTMAS @
KALLU Vs STATE
OF UP

SUNIL KUMAR
RAM Vs STATE
OF UP

ISHTKAR Vs
STATE OF UP

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

03-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

03-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06/01/26, 4:23 pm
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Defect

Defect
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Defect

48912026

39612026

96412026

91112026

111112026

105312026

64012026

78812026

47112026

108712026

124112026

291950122025

77612026

66212026

93512026

68512026

85212026

44512026

93612026

UPHC050009592026

UPHC050007202026

UPHC050018922026

UPHC050017872026

UPHC050021842026

UPHC050020692026

UPHC050013252026

UPHC050015772026

UPHC050009192026

UPHC050021402026

UPHC050024272026

UPHC057141372025

UPHC050015642026

UPHC050013982026

UPHC050018322026

UPHC050014322026

UPHC050016852026

UPHC050008252026

UPHC050018332026

NABAIL

BAIL

CRLA

BAIL

CRLA

BAIL

NA528

NA528

BAIL

CRLR

NA528

CRLR

BAIL

CRLA

CRLA

CRLR

NABAIL

BAIL

NA528
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HIRALAL
(A/H0165/2012)

SUBODH
PANDEY
(A/S1378/2012)

RIZWAN
ULLAH
sIDDIQUI
(A/R1315/2012)

RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

ANIL KUMAR
VERMA
(AJA0842/2012)

LAKSHMAN
TRIPATHI
(A/L0089/2012)

PRASHANT
SINGH
(A/P1151/2023)

RAVI KANT
(A/R0304/2020)

ANIL KUMAR
(AJ/A0756/2012)

VAIBHAV
MISHRA
(A/V1105/2022)

KRISHNA
KANT TIWARI
(A/K0564/2013)

ASHUTOSH
UPADHYAY
(A/A1501/2012)

SANJAY
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0251/2012)

SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0521/2021)

ONKAR SINGH
(A/00089/2012)

AVINASH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1611/2012)

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0757/2012)

DUSHYANT
SINGH
(A/D0494/2012)

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
TIWARI
(A/R0291/2012)

MOHIT KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SHAHID Vs
STATE OF UP

AJAY Vs STATE
OF UP

BADAL Vs
STATE OF UP

BHAGWANDEEN
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

NISHA Vs STATE
OF UP

KULDEEP
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SONPAL ALIAS
SONPAL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

RAJESH SONI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

PREETAM
SINGH AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

RAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

CHANDRAKIRAN
Vs STATE OF UP

CHHOTE LAL Vs
STATE OF UP

SMT SHAKILA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

RAJEEV
SHISHODIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

PRINCE Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

YOGESH @
HILLA @ BILLA
Vs STATE OF UP

SUNIL @
GABBAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

20-12-2025

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06/01/26, 4:23 pm



Firefox

8 of 8

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

59612026

121812026

57312026

110512026

87212026

74212026

101412026

74512026

86812026

72312026

67712026

38112026

66312026

78312026

95412026

UPHC050012082026

UPHC050023722026

UPHC050011652026

UPHC050021712026

UPHC050017222026

UPHC050015142026

UPHC050019942026

UPHC050015192026

UPHC050017142026

UPHC050014872026

UPHC050014212026

UPHC050006922026

UPHC050013992026

UPHC050015722026

UPHC050018682026

NA528

CRLA

CRLA

NA528

NABAIL

BAIL

NA528

TACR

BAIL

CRLA

BAIL

NA528

CRLA

BAIL

BAIL

http://10.192.0.123/CCMS/Modules/Report/frm_datewise token data.aspx

VIJAY PURI
(A/V0875/2017)

ONKAR SINGH
(A/00089/2012)

RAKESH
CHANDRA
(A/R0592/2012)

RAGHAV
ARORA
(A/R1239/2022)

BRIJ LAL
SHUKLA
(A/B0288/2012)

RAKESH
KUMAR
VERMA
(A/R0676/2012)

PRAKHAR
SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

SHIVAKANT
(A/S1111/2012)

SHIVAM
TIWARI
(A/S0796/2023)

ANUJ BAJPAI
(A/A0956/2012)

ALKA (A/A0065
12017)

MOHIT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/M0211/2023)

JEEVANJEE
SRIVASTAVA
(A1J0158/2012)

ABHUIT
MISHRA
(A/A1692/2012)

RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

KAMLESH
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

IRFAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

AKASH KUMAR
MAURYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

RAJAN BAJAJ
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

VISHNU AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

SUBHASH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

SONU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

REENA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ADESH Vs
STATE OF UP

MOHIT @ PATEL
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP

MALIKHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

KWAN AHMAD
KHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

AMIT
KESHARWANI
Vs STATE OF UP

NAEM Vs STATE
OF UP

MANOJ Vs
STATE OF UP

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

05-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06-01-2026

06/01/26, 4:23 pm



